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B Be 4 7% HLTE

L2
Bangkok Hospital 0-2310-3000, 0-2318-0066
The Bangkok Christian Hospital 0-2233-6981-9
Krungdhon 1 Hospital 0-2438-0040-5
Krungdhon 2 Hospital 0-2874-6766-9
Kluaynamthai Hospital 0-2381-2006-20
Kluaynamthai 2 Hospital 0-2399-4260, 0-2399-4259-63
Kasemrad Hospital Bangkae 0-2455-4500
Kasemrad Hospital Prachachuen 0-2910-1600-49
Karunvej Hospital Sukhapibal 3 0-2729-3000

Khlongtun Hospital
Camillian Hospital
Rutnin Eye Hospital
Chaophya Hospital
Saint Louis Hospital
Decha General Hospital
Theptarin Hospital
Thainakarin Hospital
Thonburi Hospital
Thonburi 2 Hospital
Nakornthon Hospital

Bangna General Hospital 1

0-2319-2101-5

0-2391-0136, 0-2391-8429

0-2639-3333, 0-2258-0442-5

0-2884-7000

0-2675-5000

0-2246-1685-93

0-2348-7000

0-2361-2727, 0-2361-2828

0-2412-0020

0-2448-3845-58

0-2416-5454, 0-2450-9999

0-2746-8630-9


https://www.google.co.th/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=1&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwjVlKy0_7_VAhVJOo8KHZICCp0QFgglMAA&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.bch.in.th%2Fcontact-us-th.html&usg=AFQjCNFhpIHlbnazc_Hf5Q3xfl9R4mOJ6g

B2 B4 7K

Bangpakok 1 Hospital

Bangpo General Hospital
Banphaeo Hospital (Prommitr Branch)
Bumrungrad International Hospital
B.Care Medical Center Hospital
BNH Hospital

Piyavate hospital

Paolo Memorial Hospital

Paolo Siam Hospital

Phyathai 1 Hospital

Phyathai 2 Hospital

Phyathai 3 Hospital

Rama 2 Hospital

Petcharavej Hospital

Dr. Panya General Hospital
Mongkutwattana Hospital
Mission Hospital

Mayo Hospital

Ramkhamhaeng Hospital
Rajburana Hospital

Ladprao General Hospital
Vichaiyut Hospital

Vibharam Hospital

LG
0-2872-1111
0-2587-0144, 0-2587-0136-55
0-2259-0376
0-2667-1000
0-2523-3359-71
0-2632-0550
0-2641-4499
0-2279-7000
0-2514-2157-9,0-2514-4140-9
0-2642-7373, 0-2245-2620-1
0-2617-2444, 0-2617-2424
0-2869-1111, 0-2869-1220-2
0-2451-4920-30
0-2318-0080
0-2314-0726-9
0-2574-5000-9
0-2282-1100
0-2579-1770-4
0-2374-0200-16
0-2427-0175-9,0-2872-1001-5
0-2932-2929, 0-2530-2556-69
0-2265-7777, 0-2618-6200-10

0-2722-2500



B2 B4 7K

Vibhavadi Hospital

Vejthani Hospital

Srivichai 1 Hospital

Srivichai 2 Hospital

Srisiam Hospital

Sikarin Hospital

Samitivej Srinakarin Hospital
Samitivej Sukhumvit Hospital
Synphaet Hospital

Sukumvit Hospital

Hua Chiew Hospital

Bang Pakok 5 Medical Clinic
Siriraj Hospital*

St.Carlos Medical Clinic
Kluaynamthai Clinic Chumchon 70 Rai
Kluaynamthai Clinic Thung Song hong
Kluaynamthai Clinic Sukhumvit 56
Kluaynamthai Clinic Sukhumvit 93
Kluaynamthai Clinic Supapong 3
Chularat 7 Clinic

Chularat 8 Clinic

Kluaynamthai Clinic Thonglor

Kluaynamthai 2 Hospital

LG
0-2561-1258-67
0-2734-0000
0-2412-0055-60
0-2807-4044
0-2944-8015-20, 0-2944-7111
0-2383-4400-13, 0-2383-4391
0-2731-7000-99
0-2392-0011
0-2948-5380-90
0-2391-0011, 0-2714-1300
0-2223-1351
02894 1434-6
0-2419-7020
0-2274-0616-20
0-2671-4053
0-2982-3972
0-2741-6774
0-2742-5661-2
0-2748-1067
0-2329-1559-60, 0-2328-7653
0-2326-7993-4
0-2714-9565

0-2399-4259-63
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Kluaynamthai Clinic Ram 2
Kluaynamthai Clinic Sathon
Kluaynamthai Clinic Sukhumvit 101/1
Kluaynamthai Clinic Huai Khwang
SAEHE
BREF
Krungthai General Hospital
Kasemrad Hospital Rattanatibeth
Nonthavej Hospital
Mahnam Hospital

Samitivej Outreach Clinic Rattanatibeth

Bt e n

Krung Siam St. Carlos Medical Centre
Pathumvech Hospital
PatRangsit Hospital

Phatara-Thonburi Hospital

Bl )5

Bangkok Phrapradaeng Hospital
Chularat 3 Hospital

Chularat 9 Hospital

Chulawet Hospital

Bangna 2 Hospital

Bangpakok 3 Hospital

LG
0-2751-6864
0-2676-2896-7
0-2746-2763,0-2746-3196

0-2690-2148,0-2690-2550

0-2582-2299
0-2594-0020-65, 0-2
0-2589-0102
0-2960-9655-9

0-2969-9799

0-2975-6700-5
0-2567-1991-9
0-2998-9330-9, 0-2531-2158

02901 8400-8

0-2818-9000, 0-2425-0029-33
0-2312-1121, 0-2312-1112-20
0-2738-9900-9
0-2758-2501-6
0-2740-1800-6,0-2330-3030-5

0-2818-7555



Piyamin Hospital

Paolo Memorial Hospital Samut Prakan
Muang Samut Paknam Hospital

Muang Samut Puchao Hospital

Ratrin Hospital

Samrong General Hospital

Chularat 1 Hospital

Chularat 5 Hospital

Bangna 3 Hospital

Baramee Medical Center Hospital
Muang Samut Bang Pu Nursing Home
Sivawej Hospital

Chularat 2 Clinic

Samitivej Suvarnabhumi Outreach Clinic

Chularat 4 Hospital

R X
Bl

Kanchanaburi Memorial Hospital
Thanakan Hospital
Thamuang Hospital

Tha Rua Hospital
HHEERN

Somdech Phra Deparatana Medical Center*

0-2316-0026-42

0-2389-2555

0-2173-7766-75

0-2754-2800-9

0-2323-2991-7

0-2361-0070-9,0-2399-0334-9

0-2316-9561-2,0-2316-6198-9

0-2315-1870, 0-2705-1170-4

0-2750-1150-3

0-2380-3360-4

0-2323-4081-3

0-2709-8016-7

0-2753-2876-7, 0-2384-0410

0-2134-2666, 0-2134-2668

0-2385-2557, 0-2385-2693

0-3462-4184-93

0-3462-2366-75

0-3462-6269, 0-3462-62068-9

034-561084, 636792

0-3739-5085-6



BaRF
Bangkok Christian Nakhon Pathom Hospital
Tepakorn Hospital
Bangkok Hospital Sanamchan
Salaya Hospital
e
San Paulo Hospital HuaHin

KA

Rajthanee Hospital
Supamitr-Sena Hospital
IR
Petcharat Hospital
Muang Petch-Thon Buri Hospital
VIEN )
Damnoen Saduak Hospital
Prompaet Hospital
Muangraj Hospital
HE BT
Benjarom Hospital

Sa Kaew Memorial Hospital
BRI

Mahachai Mae Klong Hospital 2
AFERE

Mahachai Hospital

Mahachai 2 Hospital

0-3427-0080-5

0-3421-2718-19, 0-3421-2720

0-3421-9600

0-2889-2601-7

0-3253-2576-85

0-3533-5555-71

0-3528-9572-9

0-3241-7070-9

0-3241-5191-9

0-3224-6000-15

0-3231-5234-9, 0-32315-195

0-3232-2274-80

0-3641-2160

0-3641-1352

0-3471-5001-5

0-3442-4990

0-2810-3442, 0-2431-0054


http://www.rajthanee.com/
http://www.painaidii.com/business/72158/album/

Srivichai 3 Hospital
Ekachai Hospital

Ban Phaeo Hospital
Ikt

Kasemrad Hospital Saraburi
EREN

Poonphon Hospital

Sing Buri Wetchakarn Hospital
RET

Thon Buri-U Thong Hospital

Supamitr General Hospital
ARZ iy

Ang Thong Vetchakan Hospital 2

FREBHX
RATAF
Bangkok Hospital Chanthaburi

Sirivej Hospital

Bl )5

Chularat 11 Hospital

Kasemrad Hospital Chachoengsao
FREMN

Bangkok Hospital Pattaya

Phyathai Sriracha Hospital

Pattaya Memorial Hospital

0-2431-0070

0-3441-7999

0-3441-9555

0-3631-5555-94

0-3658-1364

036-520517

0-3540-4053-9

0-3550-0283-8

0-3561-2361-4

0-3931-9888

0-3934-4244

0-3934-4244

0-3853-8511-3,0-3884-0236

038-812702-18

0-3825-9999,0-3842-7751-5

0-3877-0200-8

0-3842-9422-4



Samitivej Sriracha Hospital 0-3832-4100-20

Lamchabang Intemational Hospital 0-3849-1888

Aikchol Hospital 0-3893-9999,0-3827-3840
Aikchol 2 Hospital 0-3893-9888

Chonlawet Hospital 0-3828-4354-6
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